E] Electrolux

Cooking accessories
Grease drip trays

ITEM #

MODEL #

NAME #

SIS #

AlA #

922329 (TRAY4O0SE)

922321 (GRCOTRLOT1)

Grease collection tray, GN
1/1, H=40 mm

Grease collection tray, GN
1/1, H=100 mm

APPROVAL:

Main Features

* Ideal for an easy fat collection and drain
all thanks to the integrated stainless steel

drain.

* Includes tray with integrated drain and lid.
* Stainless steel strudy construction.

Key Information:

External dimensions,
Width:

922329 (TRAY4OSE)

922321
(GRCOTRLOITI)

External dimensions,
Height:
922329 (TRAY4OSE)

922321
(GRCOTRLOT)

External dimensions,
Depth:

Net weight:
922329 (TRAY4OSE)

922321
(GRCOTRLOTM)

580 mm

580 mm

40 mm
110 mm
340 mm
2 kg

3 kg

*  Experience the Excellence
E www.professional.electrolux.com

Excellence.
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